

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE WP No.5884 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
08.	24.04.2025	<u>NBK,J</u> Registry is directed to print the name of Sri T Venkat Reddy, learned Standing Counsel for Kakatiya University in place of Sri P. Bhanu Praksah, learned counsel List on 17/06/2025. (B/O) HK	